Position

Deputy Prob Officer llI

Probation Svcs Manager |

Deputy Prob Officer llI

Deputy Prob Officer llI

Deputy Prob Officer Il

Deputy Prob Officer llI

Deputy Prob Officer llI

Deputy Prob Officer llI

Legal Office Specialist

Legal Office Specialist

Legal Office Specialist

Deputy Court Clerk Il

Other Positions Held County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department

Post Release
Community Supervisor

Post Release
Community Supervisor

Post Release
Community Supervisor

Post Release
Community Supervisor

Post Release
Community Supervisor

Post Release
Community Supervisor

Post Release
Community Supervisor

Post Release
Community Supervisor

Post Release
Community Supervisor

Post Release
Community Supervisor

Post Release
Community Supervisor

Total Wages

$92,233

$90,571

$88,894

$87,919

$85,771

$83,871

$83,012

$82,741

$80,417

$73,161

$54,203

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$54,793
$45,980
$45,583
$45,957
$45,653
$57,058
$56,966
$57,009
$32,021

$8,245

$29,200



