Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Deputy Prob Officer III		San Mateo County	Post Release Community Supervisor	\$92,233	\$54,793
Probation Svcs Manager I		San Mateo County	Post Release Community Supervisor	\$90,571	\$45,980
Deputy Prob Officer III		San Mateo County	Post Release Community Supervisor	\$88,894	\$45,583
Deputy Prob Officer III		San Mateo County	Post Release Community Supervisor	\$87,919	\$45,957
Deputy Prob Officer III		San Mateo County	Post Release Community Supervisor	\$85,771	\$45,653
Deputy Prob Officer III		San Mateo County	Post Release Community Supervisor	\$83,871	\$57,058
Deputy Prob Officer III		San Mateo County	Post Release Community Supervisor	\$83,012	\$56,966
Deputy Prob Officer III		San Mateo County	Post Release Community Supervisor	\$82,741	\$57,009
Legal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Post Release Community Supervisor	\$80,417	\$32,021
Legal Office Specialist	Deputy Court Clerk II	San Mateo County	Post Release Community Supervisor	\$73,161	\$8,245
Legal Office Specialist		San Mateo County	Post Release Community Supervisor	\$54,203	\$29,200